ICAST Cup USA Bass
Place Place
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Team

PDS Equipment
Bull Bay Rods
Stinky Balls

Rusty Hooks Tackle
Boat Outfitters

Fishing Tournament Report/Catch Commander
Okuma Inspired Fishing and Fishlab Lures

2023 ICAST Cup presented by MLF
July 11, 2023

Big Toho Marina, Kissimmee, FL

Angler 1
Steve Weist
Jake Stines
Aidan OIf
Jimmy Wilson
Donnie Ewers
Brian Stahl
Daniel Ramos

BUZBE Trent Manuel
Rather Outdoors John Carmen
CPF Lures Scott Mclver
American Baitworks Robert Greenberg
Talkin' Tackle Greg Worsham
USA Bass Emily Freeman
T-Reign Outdoor Products/Boomerang Tool Co  Lincoln Gray
BALSAX Paul Renaldo
Amera Trail Mark Lundgren
BassReaper Bait Co Tim Gill
Kastking Robert Branagh
Alta Equipment Company JR Skinner
BassReaper Bait Co Greg Werner
Vector Hooks JB Wiggins

JL Marine Systems Inc Lucas Steward
Nikko Chuck Smith
Bob's Machine Steven Pelini
USA Bass Denise Sustaita
Tungsten Outdoor Group LLC Blake Rice

RedFin Polarized

T. A. Mahoney Co

USA Bass

Clique Baits Custom Lures
Battery USA

USA Bass

USA Bass

Vector Fishing Lures LLC
USA Bass

Rather Outdoors
Glacier Outdoor

Frenzy Outdoors

CPF Lures

iKon Boats

Talkin' Tackle

Scottsboro Tackle
Lakeland Fishing Outfitters

Toho Marine

Note: 3 bass limit

Christian Rich
Tom Mahoney
Kristie McGinnis
Joe Pitts

Tom Standifer
Leiza Fitzgerald
Lori Pouvisil
Jeremy Maye
Angie Scott
Larry Uhl
Chicko Clare
Sean Holmes
Grady Johnson
Brent Butler
Tanner Huckstep
Jason Foss

Walt Swafford
BJ Phouikham
Jeremy Knepper

Angler 2
Christian Bellomo
Corey Ash

Scott McDonald
Shane Linberger
Christian Greico
Terry Segraves
Mark Mitchell
Alex Murray
Shaw Grigsby
Erik Tilson

JT Kenney
Geoff Wells
Rhonda Pitts
Mickey Gibbs
Randy Gillespie
Steve Brown
Timothy Gill

Clayburn Reed
Captain Paul Shenep
Jeff Clark

Cal Lane

Rohan Ramsingh
Robert Avery
Jenny Nevans
Zack Barrera
Caleb Passman
Mike Hardy
Jenn Nolan
Lukas McKinney
Matthew Sparks
Debbie Gillmore
Beth Mills

Joe Williams
Jeanine Blair
Jeff Fitts

Daniel Valois
Eric Raymond
James Markovits
Chuck Pippin
Blake Teeters
Josh Wolf

Hojin Chang
Aaron Ashley
Bobby Bakewell

Bass
Media Representative
Trevor Bates 3
Peter Gluszek

David Winters
Anastasia Patterson
Deb Ferns

David Sartwell

Matthew Mattingly
Jason George

Joe Henry

Andrea Marini
Cindy Joint

Steve Wayne
Tyler Brinks
Jared Berryman
David Xiong
Andrew Cameron
John Hunter

Mark Lassagne

Michael Bray

David Kranz

Maggie Reese

Charity Muehlenweg

Betty Bauman

Hunter Moss
Erica Chin
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Mac Hoover
Mike Schoonveld

Phil Wolf
Glen Cabezas
Kip Lehman

17
15
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
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Caught Pounds Ounces

4
1
9
5
4

11
6

13

12
6
3

15
5
5

Big Bass

8lbs 100z
7lbs 1oz

6lbs 150z
6lbs 20z

3lbs 1oz

6lbs 130z

3lbs 120z
3lbs 60z



